Cooker Hood

DBBS5960HM

Clear the air. Silently. Easily.

The stylishly designed 8000 Breeze Hood removes lingering odours silently
thanks to our quiet breeze technology. So now you can experience a tranquil,
fume-free kitchen environment every time you cook.

Product Benefits & Features

Natural air, effortlessly and silently. « Installation type: Chimney, width 90 cm

The sleekly designed AEG hood removes lingering * Recirculatory intensive: 524 m3h

odours quietly thanks to a super quiet breeze * Power settings in recirculation mode (high/low): 302 / 127 m3h
technology. So you can have a better environment in * Electronic touch controls on glass with speeds 3+Intensive
your kitchen effortlessly and silently. * Electronic Regulation

* Silence Tech
* Number of speeds: 3+Intensive
« Light Temperature, K

» Watt Volt

* Grease filter type and number: Stainless steel design filter, 2
Hob2Hood. The hands-free hood » Supercharcoal Filter: SUPCHARCE2, 902 980 093
Hob2Hood automatically controls your cooker hood's power level and lights * Indicator for grease filter saturation
while you concentrate on the key moments of getting your dish just right. * Indicator for carbon filter saturation

» Maximum noise level (high/low): / dB(A)

A powerful motor. For cleaner kitchen air

Whether you're pan-frying steak or searing salmon, our
high-performance Motor means that the air in your
kitchen stays fresh. Relax in the knowledge that your
kitchen will always be a pleasant, inviting environment.

LEDIights for more refined cooking

Our LEDIights use far less energy than other lights, with a much longer life
expectancy. And they provide expert illumination for greater detail while
cooking.
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
EAN

Annual Energy consumption,
KWh/annum

Energy Efficiency class

Fluid dynamic efficiency class
Fluid dynamic efficiency index
Lighting efficiency class
Lighting efficiency index
Grease filter efficiency class
Grease filter efficiency index
Height total

Height max. external

Width mm

Depth mm

Air outlet

Main colour

Charcoal filter type

Charcoal filter PNC

Voltage

Capacity intensive, m*h
Capacity, Max m*/h

Capacity, Min m*h

Sound power intensive, dB(A)
Sound power max speed, dB(A)

942 150 526

7332543517596

57.7

A

A
30.5

A

29

C

76
635
1155
898
500
150

Stainless Steel
MCFEO1
902 980 045
220-240

779
352
175
73

55

@min 635

max. 1155

|
min. 710

max. 1155

Sound power min speed, dB(A)
Recirculation Intensive, m*/h
Recirculation Max, m*h
Recirculation Min, m%h

Recirc. sound power max, dB(A)
Recirc. sound power min, dB(A)
LightTemperature

Remote control

Minimum distance from cooking top
ELECTRIC

Minimum distance from cooking top
GAS

Weight gross cleaner and accessories
with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

Weight package Corrugated
Cardboard

Weight package PE

Weight package Polystyrene
(EPS/EPP)

Country of origin

PSGBCH160D363028
108

45

£l ]
T._400

Cooker Hood

DBB5960HM

38
524
302
127
62
44
3000
Not available

50
65
22.1

18.3

665
947
500

5603
31
196
PL
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